
Pachet materiale

I.D.: 42346330

Data publicarii	25.03.19	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 509,59 RON - 509,59 RON

Descriere: Sapa + coada 15*25,22 = 378,30 lei; Aparat stropit 1*53.79 = 53.79 lei; Sfoara 2*9.25 = 18.50 lei; Furtun 3/4 20m*2.95 = 59 lei; Preturile nu contin TVA19%.
